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Henrique Ruben Costa Da Cunha 5050015851 1.60 0.20 0.00 3.40 5.20 Jodo Pedro Moreira Moraes 5050045622 1.80 0.40 0.80 3.20 6.20
Herica Pereira Da Silva 5050003715 1.20 0.60 0.40 3.00 5.20 Jodo Renato Velasco Paiva 5050005216 1.60 0.60 0.20 3.00 5.40
Herika Cristina Pedroso De Abreu 5050039315 1.80 0.80 0.20 3.20 6.00 Jodo Victor Silva Lopes 5050050963 1.20 0.80 0.40 3.00 5.40
Higor De Araujo Pinheiro 5050041371 1.80 0.60 0.20 4.40 7.00 Jodo Vitor Maués Pantoja 5050049937 1.40 0.80 0.00 3.80 6.00
Hilde Maria Vieira Da Silva 5050036043 1.40 0.40 0.20 3.20 5.20 Jocileia Viana Gaia 5050041055 1.20 0.80 0.20 3.40 5.60
Hilma Ivanete De Souza 5050000380 1.00 1.00 0.20 3.20 5.40 Jocineide De Deus Teixeira Cunha 5050002310 1.20 0.80 0.40 2.80 5.20
Hinglia Moura Rabelo 5050020239 2.00 0.80 0.20 3.20 6.20 Joel Albuguerque Dos Santos 5050052061 1.20 0.60 0.40 2.80 5.00
Hugo Henrique Mesquita Dos Santos 5050030261 1.80 0.40 0.80 3.00 6.00 Johann Raphael Gomes Guimardes 5050042305 2.00 0.80 0.40 2.40 5.60
Hugo Rafael Freitas Negrdo 5050032335 1.60 0.60 0.40 3.40 6.00 John Percival Rodrigues Linhares 5050024624 1.60 0.80 1.00 3.60 7.00
[agor Sarmento Nascimento 5050029633 1.60 0.40 0.40 3.20 5.60 Jonas Cavalcante Gomes 5050010553 1.80 0.80 1.00 3.20 6.80
lanka Cristine Benicio Amador 5050048558 1.60 0.20 0.60 3.60 6.00 Jonas Guilherme Figueiredo Da Trindade | 5050021027 1.60 0.80 0.40 2.20 5.00
Icaro Alexandre Barbosa Leite 5050032314 0.80 0.20 0.20 3.80 5.00 Jonathas Lincoln Santos Teixeira 5050044519 1.60 0.60 0.20 4.60 7.00
Igor Francisco Maia Dias 5050044123 1.80 0.80 0.80 3.00 6.40 Joneil Andrey Holanda De Freitas 5050018956 1.80 0.40 0.40 3.20 5.80
Igor Rafael Pantoja De Oliveira 5050001374 1.20 0.60 0.40 2.80 5.00 Jorge Da Costa Damasceno 5050038350 1.40 0.80 0.40 2.80 5.40
Igor Santos Soares 5050036338 1.20 0.60 0.60 3.40 5.80 Jose Alvino Pereira De Lima Junior 5050018949 1.40 0.20 0.60 2.80 5.00
Igor Silva De Oliveira 5050041395 1.80 0.80 0.00 3.40 6.00 Jose Artur Silva Do Espirito Santo 5050033984 1.20 0.40 0.20 3.20 5.00
Ilza Dos Santos Silva 5050008521 1.60 0.80 0.00 3.20 5.60 José Augusto Costa Rodrigues 5050018016 1.60 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.40
Inaldo Avelar Costa 5050049078 1.80 0.40 0.60 2.80 5.60 José Carlos Baia Dos Reis 5050042070 1.00 0.40 0.00 3.80 5.20
Inara Barbosa Soares 5050040859 1.60 1.00 0.40 2.80 5.80 José Diego Pereira Da Costa 5050012743 1.60 0.00 1.00 2.60 5.20
Ingrid Pereira Reis 5050031759 1.20 0.60 0.40 3.20 5.40 José Erivan De Sousa Ferreira Janior 5050021371 2.00 0.40 0.80 3.60 6.80
Iracema Corréa Ledo 5050045624 1.40 1.00 0.40 2.80 5.60 Jose Francisco Santos Soares 5050011216 1.80 1.00 0.40 3.20 6.40
Isaac Vinagre De Jesus 5050003893 1.80 0.60 0.80 2.60 5.80 Jose Haroldo Viana Da Silva 5050036070 1.40 0.80 0.20 3.80 6.20
Isabela Cristina Barbosa Pires Cunha 5050049061 1.60 0.80 0.20 3.20 5.80 Jose Laercio Gomes De Melo Nunes Neto  [5050048438 1.60 0.40 0.60 2.60 5.20
[sabel Suzane Nascimento Branddo 5050038392 1.80 0.00 0.40 4.00 6.20 Jose Laranjeira Da Rosa Filho 5050005238 1.00 0.60 0.40 3.00 5.00
Italo Roberto Souza Correa 5050052946 2.00 0.60 0.80 2.40 5.80 Joselia Patricia Figueiredo De Araujo 5050034400 1.60 0.80 0.60 3.20 6.20
Ithalo Israell Silva De Souza 5050044250 1.40 0.40 0.80 2.60 5.20 Joseli Saito Da Silva 5050045559 1.80 0.60 0.60 3.00 6.00
Ivanete Maria Oliveira Dos Passos 5050051509 1.00 0.20 0.00 3.80 5.00 José Lopes De Mendonga Neto 5050027172 1.60 0.60 0.20 2.80 5.20
[vanilson Paulo Correa Raiol Filho 5050016128 1.00 0.80 0.20 3.00 5.00 José Marcelo Borges De Brito 5050025598 0.60 0.80 0.40 3.20 5.00
Iviane Matos De Franca 5050014629 1.60 1.00 0.00 3.80 6.40 José Maria Ferreira Fonseca Junior 5050013867 1.40 0.80 0.60 3.40 6.20
vy Suellen Pereira Gomes 5050019103 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.00 José Matheus Valente Rodrigues 5050019389 1.40 0.80 0.20 3.60 6.00
[zabela Da Silva Ferreira 5050000274 1.40 0.60 0.40 3.00 5.40 Jose Osvaldo Da Silva Junior 5050010373 1.00 0.60 0.40 3.40 5.40
[zabela Thais Vale Da Rocha 5050003957 1.60 0.60 0.20 3.60 6.00 Joseph Cristian Da Silva 5050035759 1.20 0.20 0.60 3.20 5.20
Jacilene Torres Mendonga 5050001562 1.20 0.40 0.00 3.40 5.00 Joseph Cristian De Souza Santos 5050017546 1.20 1.00 0.20 3.40 5.80
Jackson Monteiro Da Silva 5050014963 1.40 0.80 0.20 3.40 5.80 Jose Roberto Fernandes Santana 5050027874 1.00 0.60 0.40 3.20 5.20
Jahyne Helena Pereira De Aimeida 5050003744 1.20 0.20 0.20 3.40 5.00 Josiane Arruda Carvalho 5050050111 1.40 0.80 0.00 3.00 5.20
Jaifer Henrique Fernandes Maia 5050006249 1.60 0.60 0.60 3.60 6.40 Josilene Farias De Sousa 5050028956 1.40 1.00 0.60 2.80 5.80
Jakcelene De Jesus Barbosa Silva Vilhena |5050048003 1.00 0.00 0.40 4.20 5.60 Josilene Mesquita Da Cunha Carvalho 5050049666 1.80 0.40 0.40 2.60 5.20
Jamille Maiara Guimaraes Da Silva 5050002631 1.40 0.60 0.20 3.20 5.40 Josilene Souza De Almeida 5050023235 1.40 0.80 0.20 2.60 5.00
Jamille Raquel Santos Da Costa 5050052822 1.40 0.60 0.40 2.80 5.20 Josue Da Silva Nascimento 5050029625 1.40 0.40 1.00 2.60 5.40
Janaina De Nazare Piedade Marques 5050049290 1.20 0.60 0.40 3.00 5.20 Josué Silva Sousa 5050052034 1.40 0.80 0.20 3.20 5.60
Jane Lucia Carmo Dos Santos 5050046633 1.80 0.60 0.20 3.20 5.80 Joyce Jamily Ribeiro Lima De Andrade 5050008440 1.40 0.20 0.40 3.20 5.20
Jaqueline China Silva 5050037047 2.00 1.00 0.40 2.60 6.00 Juan Lucas Pinheiro Costa 5050014090 1.60 0.80 0.20 2.80 5.40
Jaqueline De Jesus Lima Costa Soares 5050016047 1.20 0.80 0.20 3.60 5.80 Jucélia Castro Saraiva 5050011143 1.60 0.60 0.60 4.20 7.00
Jasiel Maciel Da Silva 5050018533 1.60 0.80 0.00 2.80 5.20 Jucicleia Cerdeira De Carvalho 5050049500 1.00 0.60 0.60 3.00 5.20
Jayson Augusto Dias Da Silva 5050006925 1.00 0.40 0.40 3.40 5.20 Juliana Moara Santiago Mendes Chaves 5050047647 1.00 0.40 0.20 3.60 5.20
Jean Carlos Castro Da Silva 5050032596 1.60 0.40 0.40 3.40 5.80 Juliane Gaia Baia 5050004716 1.80 1.00 0.60 3.40 6.80
Jefferson Flavio Da Silva Natividade 5050008032 0.80 0.80 0.40 3.00 5.00 Juliane Gomes Da Silva 5050016236 1.60 1.00 0.20 3.00 5.80
Jefferson Luiz Ramos Garcia 5050042203 1.40 0.60 0.60 2.80 5.40 Julianne De Araujo Cardoso 5050024919 1.40 0.40 0.80 3.40 6.00
Jefferson Wanderson Pereira De Sena 5050019386 1.00 0.20 0.20 4.20 5.60 Kacia Marques Da Rosa 5050027742 0.80 0.40 0.40 3.40 5.00
Jenifer Maira Lima Ramos 5050043729 1.40 0.40 0.40 3.60 5.80 Kallel Leite Chagas 5050027993 1.20 0.60 0.20 4.00 6.00
Jennifer Andressa Silva Leite 5050016002 1.40 0.80 0.20 3.20 5.60 Kamila Carla Trindade Ferreira 5050010928 2.00 0.80 0.40 2.20 5.40
Jeremias Silva De Jesus 5050030702 1.60 0.60 0.40 2.40 5.00 Kamylla Ohana Balestero Rodrigues 5050051619 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.20 5.20
Jéssica Bruna Silva Mendes Do Nascimento| 5050037962 0.80 0.60 0.00 4.00 5.40 Karen Leticia Nicacio Santos 5050009896 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.00
Jessica Danielle Dias Nogueira 5050053487 1.20 0.40 0.20 3.60 5.40 Karen Vidigal Do Nascimento Carlos 5050012858 1.40 1.00 0.00 4.00 6.40
Jessica Lobato Maues 5050034152 2.00 1.00 0.40 4.20 7.60 Karina Assungdo Coelho 5050019166 1.60 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.40
Jessica Lorena Martins Ataide 5050016238 1.60 0.00 0.60 3.40 5.60 Karina Da Conceigdo Silva 5050029079 1.60 0.40 0.40 3.40 5.80
Jessica Mendes Franga 5050025222 1.80 1.00 0.40 4.20 7.40 Karina Monique Da Silva Lira 5050041383 0.60 0.20 0.40 3.80 5.00
Jessica Silva Pinheiro 5050014247 1.20 0.60 0.40 3.00 5.20 Karinna Ferreira De Souza 5050007535 1.00 0.20 0.40 3.40 5.00
Jessyka Beatriz Nogueira Rodrigues 5050003550 1.40 0.80 0.20 4.00 6.40 Karla De Jesus De Sousa Silva 5050023567 1.60 0.40 0.00 3.00 5.00
Jeysa Mayara Amaral Barbosa 5050028759 1.80 0.80 0.40 3.00 6.00 Karla Diana De Souza Freitas 5050029213 1.40 0.80 0.40 4.20 6.80
Jhonata Maico Paes Bezerra 5050037651 1.80 0.60 0.80 3.60 6.80 Karla Henrique Santos Cruz 5050030706 1.00 0.80 0.20 3.40 5.40
Jhonatan Rodrigues Da Silva 5050005837 1.60 1.00 0.60 3.40 6.60 Karla Patricia Farias Ribeiro Da Silva 5050029874 1.40 0.60 0.20 2.80 5.00
Joana Paula Neves Dos Santos 5050029719 1.40 1.00 0.20 3.00 5.60 Karlos Eduardo Leal Ferreira 5050009387 1.40 0.60 0.00 3.00 5.00
Jodo Batista Silva Sarges 5050009422 1.60 0.60 0.60 2.80 5.60 Karol Braga Cristo 5050035304 1.60 1.00 0.60 2.60 5.80
Jodo Feliph Bonf m Corréa 5050001146 2.00 0.60 0.40 4.40 7.40 Kassio Lisboa De Carvalho 5050013836 1.60 0.40 0.60 3.40 6.00
Joao Marcelo Da Costa Rezende 5050021447 1.60 0.40 0.60 2.60 5.20 Kétia Cilene Bahia Rodrigues 5050002360 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.40 5.40
Joao Neves Das Chagas Filho 5050004632 1.40 0.60 0.60 2.80 5.40 Katia Cristiana Fernandes Do Patrocinio 5050049485 1.40 0.20 0.40 3.20 5.20
Jodo Paulo Almeida Bandeira 5050045936 1.60 0.60 0.20 3.00 5.40 Katia Fabiana Batista Pedroso 5050023128 1.80 0.80 0.40 3.60 6.60




